

Law Office of Beverly Winstead, LLC

Who is the Law Office of Beverly Winstead, LLC?

The Law Offices of Beverly Winstead, LLC has been in existence for over 13 years. We primarily focus on:

- Tax Resolution
- Tax Planning
- **Business**

Our Strategy

We have a 3-step approach when working with our clients. We call it the LAW approach.

IAW

- Listen
- Assess
- Win

Notable Awards/Accolades

- Maryland Super Lawyer (2022- 2023)
- The National Black Lawyers Top 100 (2020)
- Tax Section Chair, Maryland State Bar Association (2018-2019)
- 40 Under 40 Top Lawyers, National Bar Association (2018)

Acknowledgements

Special thanks to Bold Vision Enterprises, LLC for contributing to this event.

Special thanks to you for your support over the last 13 years!

Testimonials

"As a small business owner, just the thought of dealing with the tax aspect of operating a business was very overwhelming, time consuming and anxiety inducing. It was imperative to have someone who is knowledgeable and keeps abreast of the changes in the tax codes and can provide me with accurate legal advice on the impact these changes may have on my small business. I have definitely found this in attorney Beverly Winstead and her team and Law Office of Beverly Winstead." N.S., Glen Burnie, MD

"The Law Office of Beverly Winstead was absolutely outstanding to work with! I was faced with an overwhelming tax debt that I never thought I could resolve. I had contacted several attorneys before hiring Ms. Winstead to handle my case but no one, besides her, seemed to have a plan to address the unique circumstances of my case." A.A., Fort Washington, MD

"I hired Ms. Winstead after dealing with two big companies that were advertised on TV who did nothing but take my money. Ms. Winstead got my case closed with a very aggressive IRS officer with the IRS because she actually does her job and doesn't just take your money like the big companies do." S.S, Bowie, MD

Special Projects

We are a strong supporter of the Lewis "Eddie" Winstead Memorial Fund, Inc, a 501(c) 3 organization, that supports student athletes by offering financial assistance and mentorship. For more information and to donate to this organization visit www.eddiewinsteadscholars.org

Contact Us

To See How We Can Work Together,



301.306.1234



winsteadlawgroup.com



